
SI. No. 

1. 

Contact No. 03823-29 1044 /8974345192, email No. hm1602 1600502@gmail.com 

2 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

No.F.1(5)/BKI-HS/BLN/2005/ 

14. 

Name of Members 

Government of Tripura 
Office of the Principal, 
B.K.Institution, Belonia, 

South Tripura. 

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

Shri Rinku Lather, SDM, 
Belonia 

Shri Kulendra Tripura, 
Principal 
Shri Nikhil Ch. Gope, 
Chairperson, BMC 
Deputy Chief Executive 
Officer, BMC 

Headmaster, 
Girls' HS School 

Belonia 

Shri Nidhan Ch. Das, 
PGT (Academic 
charge Pry.) 

In 

Shri Anup Kr. Biswas, 
PGT (Exam. Incharge Sr. 
Sec.) 
Shri Kishan Datta, PGT 
(Academic In-charge Sr. 
Sec.) 
Smt. Sristi Bhaumik, 
UGT (Exam. Incharge 
Pry.) 
Smt. Priyanka Chakma 
(Guardian) 
Shri Amal Mallik, 
Guardian 
Shri Swapan Tripura, 
Guardian 
Shri Ganesh Banik, 
Guardian 
Smt. Jayanti Pal Sarkar, 
Guardian 

Designation 

Chairman 

Member Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Dated, Belonia the 27.03.2024 

Member 

Member 

Mobile Number 

8731908369 

8974345192 

8414021480 

8731855803 

7629047034 

8974859242 

9612212800 

8837075743 

8730809048 

7085728045 

6009612973 

9862675356 

9366709480 



15. 

16. 

17. 

18 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

Shri Vabashankar Dey, 
Guardian 

Smt. Kanka Baidya Das, 
Guardian 
Smt. Malabika Paul, 
Guardian 
Smt. Sheli Pal Das. 
Guardian 
Shri Prankrishna Dey, 
Guardian 
Smt. Paramita Dey, 

Guardian 

To be listed later 

Shri 
Student 

Johan Tripura, 

Smt. Pritama Biswas, 
Student 

Smt. Srija Mallik, Student 

Shri Ajit Das, Student 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

8416087727 

7629992809 

9862453542 

8415818987 

9366753624 

7628805446 

Signaturg fi te BrinipaURA 
Princ1pal 

B. K.Inst1tution, 
Belon1a, 3outh Tripura, 
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