

## No.F.1(5)/BKI-HS/BLN/2005/ Government of Tripura Office of the Principal, B.K.Institution, Belonia, South Tripura.



Dated, Belonia the 27.03.2024

## SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

Sl. No.	Name of Members	Designation	Mobile Number
1.	Shri Rinku Lather, SDM, Belonia	Chairman	8731908369
2.	Shri Kulendra Tripura, Principal	Member Secretary	8974345192
3.	Shri Nikhil Ch. Gope, Chairperson, BMC	Member	8414021480
4.	Deputy Chief Executive Officer, BMC	Member	8731855803
5.	Headmaster, Belonia Girls' HS School	Member	7629047034
6.	Shri Nidhan Ch. Das, PGT (Academic In- charge Pry.)	Member	8974859242
7.	Shri Anup Kr. Biswas, PGT (Exam. Incharge Sr. Sec.)	Member	9612212800
8.	Shri Kishan Datta, PGT (Academic In-charge Sr. Sec.)	Member	8837075743
9.	Smt. Sristi Bhaumik, UGT (Exam. Incharge Pry.)	Member	8730809048
10.	Smt. Priyanka Chakma (Guardian)	Member	7085728045
11.	Shri Amal Mallik, Guardian	Member	6009612973
12.	Shri Swapan Tripura, Guardian	Member	
13.	Shri Ganesh Banik, Guardian	Member	9862675356
14.	Smt. Jayanti Pal Sarkar, Guardian	Member	9366709480

15.	Shri Vabashankar Dey, Guardian	Member	8416087727
16.	Smt. Kanka Baidya Das, Guardian	Member	7629992809
17.	Smt. Malabika Paul, Guardian	Member	9862453542
18	Smt. Sheli Pal Das, Guardian	Member	8415818987
19.	Shri Prankrishna Dey, Guardian	Member	9366753624
20.	Smt. Paramita Dey, Guardian	Member	7628805446
21.	To be listed later		
22.	Shri Johan Tripura, Student	Member	
23.	Smt. Pritama Biswas, Student	Member	
24.	Smt. Srija Mallik, Student	Member	
25.	Shri Ajit Das, Student	Member	

Signature of the Principal URA

Principal

B. K. Institution,

Belonia, South Tripura.